
Sale:

Date:

Owner:

Price Description

Mountain Lion full mount

Bull Elk Shoulder mount

Craftsman 17hp lawn tractor

Red Stag shoulder mount

Black Bear rug

Elk Antler Lamp

Super 7 Clarke Floor Corner Sander and vacuum

Clark DU-8 floor sander

Shoulder Mount Oryx

Mule Deer shoulder mount

Visio 46" flat screen TV w/wall mount

Drop front desk/hutch w/3 drawers

European Mount Kudu head

Mule Deer shoulder mount

Queen & Twin bed

Red Bath towel set

Equalizer hitch and receiver hitch

Whitetail deer shoulder mount

Native American artwork, barn wood frame

European Mount Waterbuck head

RCA 46" flat screen TV

King size bed w/bedding

24' aluminum extension ladder

Bobcat artwork by Jacquie Marie Vaux

Olive Green bathroom towel set

Baby Bobcat by Jacquie Marie Vaux

Wood wardrobe & 2 night stands

6 Patio chairs

Wolf artwork by Jacquie Marie Vaux

Lynx artwork by Jacquie Marie Vaux

4 piece table set

Wildlife artwork

2 twin beds w/bedding

Lighted wood hutch

Full size iron bed

Easy Chair, lamp stand & décor

Wood book shelves

Gas grill & 2 propane tanks

Push Mower & Grass Trimmer

Wildlife framed photos

$40.00

$35.00

$40.00

$65.00

$65.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$50.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$40.00

$70.00

$95.00

$90.00

$90.00

$85.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$75.00

$75.00

$110.00

$110.00

$390.00

$330.00

$310.00

$300.00

$290.00

$220.00

$410.00

$180.00

$160.00

$120.00

$110.00

James Downs Wildlife Mounts - Artwork - Furniture - Household Online Only Auction

Tuesday, October 24, 2017

James Downs Trust, Custer SD

$3,050.00

View the entire catalog under past auctions at www.bradeenauction.hibid.com   


