Sale:	James Downs Wildlife Mounts - Artwork - Furniture - Household Online Only Auction
Date:	Tuesday, October 24, 2017
Owner:	James Downs Trust, Custer SD
	View the entire catalog under past auctions at www.bradeenauction.hibid.com
Price	Description
\$3,050.00	Mountain Lion full mount
\$410.00	Bull Elk Shoulder mount
\$390.00	Craftsman 17hp lawn tractor
\$330.00	Red Stag shoulder mount
\$310.00	Black Bear rug
\$300.00	Elk Antler Lamp
\$290.00	Super 7 Clarke Floor Corner Sander and vacuum
\$220.00	Clark DU-8 floor sander
\$180.00	Shoulder Mount Oryx
\$160.00	Mule Deer shoulder mount
\$120.00	Visio 46" flat screen TV w/wall mount
\$110.00	Drop front desk/hutch w/3 drawers
\$110.00	European Mount Kudu head
\$110.00	Mule Deer shoulder mount
\$95.00	Queen & Twin bed
\$90.00	Red Bath towel set
\$90.00	Equalizer hitch and receiver hitch
\$85.00	Whitetail deer shoulder mount
\$80.00	Native American artwork, barn wood frame
\$80.00	European Mount Waterbuck head
\$80.00	RCA 46" flat screen TV
\$80.00	King size bed w/bedding
\$80.00	24' aluminum extension ladder
\$75.00	Bobcat artwork by Jacquie Marie Vaux
\$75.00	Olive Green bathroom towel set
\$70.00	Baby Bobcat by Jacquie Marie Vaux
\$65.00	Wood wardrobe & 2 night stands
\$65.00	6 Patio chairs
\$55.00	Wolf artwork by Jacquie Marie Vaux
\$55.00	Lynx artwork by Jacquie Marie Vaux
\$55.00	4 piece table set
\$55.00	Wildlife artwork
\$50.00	2 twin beds w/bedding
\$45.00	Lighted wood hutch
\$45.00	Full size iron bed
\$45.00	Easy Chair, lamp stand & décor
\$40.00	Wood book shelves
\$40.00	Gas grill & 2 propane tanks
\$40.00	Push Mower & Grass Trimmer
\$35.00	Wildlife framed photos